
CORSI DI RECUPERO CLASSI PRIME - SECONDE 

TAMBUSSI -italiano - 1ALLL Ore 8  

DEGLIANTONI CRISTIAN ITALIANO 1ALLL 

 

MARCHESE SILVIA -latino - cl1^   

BOVERI FRANCESCA LATINO 1ASSS 

FERRARACCIO GIOVANNI LUCA LATINO 1ASSS 

SALVIOTTI CECILIA LATINO 1ASSS 

ALLUSHI AURORA LATINO 1ASUM 

GUAGNINI VALENTINA LATINO 1ASUM 

MERLI SARA LATINO 1ASUM 

GIANCRISTIANO V DAMIAN LATINO 1BSUM 

IORIO PIETRO LATINO 1BSUM 

ZERLENGA GIOVANNI LATINO 1BSUM 

ALPINI ALESSANDRO LATINO 1CSSS 

 
MARCHESI PAT -matematica cl 1^- corso ling-sum-gin 

BARBARINI GIULIA MATEMATICA 1ALLL 

COMASCHI ELEONORA MATEMATICA 1ALLL 

KANNANGARA KORA NATHASHA MONALI MATEMATICA 1ALLL 

ALLUSHI AURORA MATEMATICA 1ASUM 

CIANCI GAIA MATEMATICA 1BSUM 

GIANCRISTIANO V DAMIAN MATEMATICA 1BSUM 

OLIVA FRANCESCO MATEMATICA 4AGNN 

ZERLENGA GIOVANNI MATEMATICA 1BSUM 

 
SGARELLA -matematica cl 1^-corso scientifico 

BOVERI FRANCESCA MATEMATICA 1ASSS 

CRIVELLI FILIPPO MATEMATICA 1ASSS 

FERRARACCIO GIOVANNI LUCA MATEMATICA 1ASSS 

GIULIANI SARA MATEMATICA 1ASSS 

SALVIOTTI CECILIA MATEMATICA 1ASSS 

ALPINI ALESSANDRO MATEMATICA 1CSSS 

LEGGIO SARA  Ex 1asum 

 

 

MARCHESE G-INGLESE-CL 1^   

DEGLIANTONI CRISTIAN INGLESE 1ALLL 

BOBBIO GIULIA INGLESE 1ASUM 

GUAGNINI VALENTINA INGLESE 1ASUM 

MORITTU ALICE INGLESE 1ASUM 

VARNI CAROLINA INGLESE 1ASUM 

LANFRANCHI ELISA INGLESE 1BSSS 

IORIO PIETRO INGLESE 1BSUM 

ZERLENGA GIOVANNI INGLESE 1BSUM 

GIANCRISTIANO V DAMIAN INGLESE 1BSUM 

 

 



CORSI DI RECUPERO CLASSI PRIME - SECONDE 

PASCERI - latino cl 1^ linguistico 10 ORE  

BARBERI JANNIFER VICTORIA LINGUA LATINA 1BLLL 

CARLONE MARTA LINGUA LATINA 1BLLL 

DOAGA BOBEA ELENA ALEXANDRA LINGUA LATINA 1BLLL 

PIACENTINI ALESSIA LINGUA LATINA 1BLLL 

SECCO ALESSANDRO LINGUA LATINA 1BLLL 

 

VINCI - 

greco cl 4 

gin      

1 OLIVA FRANCESCO GRECO 4AGNN 

2 PIZZO IRENE GRECO 4AGNN 

3 TORTI SOFIA GRECO 4AGNN 

4 GUGINO FRANCESCA GRECO 4BGNN 

 CAMPAGNOLI MATTIA GRECO 5BGNN 

 

VINCI- latino cl 4 gin 6 ORE  

1 PIZZO IRENE LATINO 4AGNN 

2 GUGINO FRANCESCA LATINO 4BGNN 

 

MONDO - inglese cl 2^   

COSTA CAROLA INGLESE 2ALLL 

PRIA MARTINA INGLESE 2ALLL 

CAPPETTA VITTORIA 

PIA 

LINGUA E CIVILTA' / 

LETT.INGLESE 2BSSS 

CAMPAGNOLI MATTIA inglese 5BGNN 

 

CUCCHI - matematica cl 2^ 

PRIA MARTINA MATEMATICA 2ALLL 

BALDI CHIARA MATEMATICA 2ASUM 

FATO VALENTINA MATEMATICA 2ASUM 

MAZZAMATI CARMELITA MATEMATICA 2ASUM 

ROSATI FEDERICA MATEMATICA 2ASUM 

ZAKHARCHUK YULIIA MATEMATICA 2ASUM 

BIRSAN MADALINA 

ELENA MATEMATICA 2BSUM 

LUGANO RICCARDO MATEMATICA 2DSSS 

CAMPAGNOLI MATTIA MATEMATICA 5BGNN 

CARBONINI MIRKO MATEMATICA 5BGNN 

 

 

 

 



CORSI DI RECUPERO CLASSI PRIME - SECONDE 

SARTIRANA latino cl 2^ scient   

BARBIERI SARA LATINO 2ASSS 

BERTUCCI LUDOVICA LATINO 2ASSS 

DELL'ORO FRANCESCA LATINO 2ASSS 

DANCI ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN LATINO 2CSSS 

DI PIETRO MAIKOL LATINO 2CSSS 

GABETTA NICOLO' LATINO 2CSSS 

TAGLIANI ALESSANDRO LATINO 2CSSS 

TALERICO LUIGI LATINO 2CSSS 

 

 

TAMBUSSI - latino cl 2^ sum  

BALDI CHIARA LATINO 2ASUM 

DI LEVERANO CAMILLA LATINO 2ASUM 

FATO VALENTINA LATINO 2ASUM 

MAZZAMATI CARMELITA LATINO 2ASUM 

ROSATI FEDERICA LATINO 2ASUM 

ZAKHARCHUK YULIIA LATINO 2ASUM 

 

Gatti - francese cl 2^ Ore 6  

COSTA CAROLA 

LINGUA E CIVILTA'/LETT. 

FRANCESE 2ALLL 

 

 


